
SCHEDULE - KNIGHTS
winter 2006 / RINX - RED DOG

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 01, 06 6 KNIGHTS 3 NEMESIS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 13, 06 2 CHIEFS 3 KNIGHTS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Nov 20, 06 0 RENEGADES 1 KNIGHTS 8:15 pm -

Fri, Dec 01, 06 3 NEMESIS 4 KNIGHTS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 05, 06 2 PUNISHERS 1 KNIGHTS 7:15 pm -

Thu, Dec 14, 06 2 STORM BHC 4 KNIGHTS 11:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 20, 06 5 KNIGHTS 1 SCARBORO SHAMROCKS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 28, 06 0 KNIGHTS 1 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 8:15 pm -

Thu, Jan 04, 07 3 KNIGHTS 1 CHIEFS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Jan 12, 07 2 KNIGHTS 4 RENEGADES 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jan 16, 07 5 KNIGHTS 3 PUNISHERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 23, 07 1 KNIGHTS 5 STORM BHC 8:15 pm -

Fri, Feb 02, 07 2 SCARBORO SHAMROCKS 2 KNIGHTS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 05, 07 5 SLEEMAN BARLEY KINGS 2 KNIGHTS 8:15 pm -

Thu, Feb 15, 07 1 5 PUNISHERS 5 KNIGHTS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 21, 07 1 7 KNIGHTS 0 PUNISHERS 8:30 pm -

Fri, Feb 23, 07 2 3 KNIGHTS 3 NEMESIS 10:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 26, 07 2 1 NEMESIS 1 KNIGHTS 11:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 28, 07 3 1 KNIGHTS 3 RENEGADES 7:30 pm -

Mon, Mar 05, 07 3 4 RENEGADES 3 KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -


